Affordable Luxury Served Deliciously

" “‘FOOD & DRINK




‘MANTAR

Our Food

"Indulge In The Symphony Of Flavors At Mantar, Where Luxury Meets Affordability.
Our Story Begins With A Passion For Sharing The Best Of Indian And International
Cuisine In An Elegant Setting.

At Mantar, We Believe Fine Dining Shouldn't Be Reserved For Special Occasions.
That's Why We've Curated A Menu Offering Delectable Dishes At Affordable Prices.
Savor The Taste Of Luxury Without The Extravagant Cost.

Our Multi-cuisine Menu Features Fresh, High-quality Ingredients,
With Options To Suit Every Palate, From ComfortingSoups To Refreshing Salads,
mouthwatering Appetizers, And Decadent Desserts,
Every Dish Is A Culinary Masterpiece.

Join Us For A Scrumptious Brunch Or Gourmet Dinner With Friends And Family.
At Mantar, We're Not Just Serving Food, We're Serving A Niche Gourmet Experience
With Exceptional Customer Service. Come, Taste The Luxury At Mantar!"




BEVERAGE

JAL ZEERA

CHAACH

SOFT DRINKS

KULHAD LASSI

FRESH LIME SODA SWEET OR SALTED
FRESH SEASONAL JUICE

MINERAL WATER BOTTLE

COLD BLENDS

COLD COFFEE
ICED TEA- PEACH OR LEMON
COLA MINT MOJITO

Chopped Lime,lamon Juice black Salt On Crusshed lce

CLASSIC MINT MOJITO
Lime Julce, Mint, Soda, Sugar And Crushed lce

SHAKES

VANILLA,MANGO KIT KAT,OREO,
CHOCOLATE,STRAWBERRY

*Add lce-cream 40+

COFFEE

AMERICANO
CAPPUCINO

CAFE MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE

*Add Flavours- Vanilla-hazelinut 40+

20
90
MRP
130
90
135

MRP

135
135
145

155

175

110
120
165
175

CHAI
HOME MADE TEA

soupP

CREAM OF TOMATO AND BASIL
MONCHOW veg or chicken

CREAM OF MUSHROOM-veg or chicken
HOT AND SOUR-veg or chicken
VEGETABLE SWEET CORN

CHAAT CORNER
11Am Till 8Pm

GOL GAPPE- épcs

DAHI PAPDI CHAAT-6pcs
ALOO TIKKI CHAAT
RA] KACHORI

CHAAT BASKET

DAHI BHALLE

PAV BHA]JI

Served With Amritsarl
Chutney And Salad

CHOLE KULCHE
2 Pes OF Kulcha Served With DIl Ke
Chole, Amrdsari Chutney, Mint Chutney And Plckles

VADA PAV-Mumbai Delicacy
CHOLE BHATURE

Served With Chole, pickle And
Amritar] Chutney

Al Prices Are In Indlan Rupees (Inr) &
Are Exchusive OF Applicable Taxes,

75

145
155/175
165/185
165/185

165

69

125
125
165
165
175
165

165

165
195




SOUTH INDIAN
BUTTON IDLI WITH SAMBHAR

B Pcs Button 1dll With Sambhar Chutney And Ghee

IDLI WITH SAMBHAR- 3 pcs
Idii Served With Sambhar Chumey And Ghee

VADA SAMBHAR- 2 pcs
2PCS OF Vada Served With Sambhar Chutmey And Ghee

PLAIN DOSA

MASALA DOSA

BUTTER MASALA DOSA
ONION MASALA DOSA
ONION RAWA MASALA DOSA
PANEER DOSA

MYSORE MASALA DOSA
MIXED VEGETABLE UTTAPAM

*Served With Sambhar, tomato,coconut And Mint Chutmey

MOTHER’S RICE BOWL

CURD RICE

Flavoured rice
Cholce Of Tomato,coconut,lemon Served With
Coconut And Tomato Chutney, papad

Request To Inform Our Manager Allergles Il Any
Al Prices Are In Indlan Rupess (Ine) 82 Are Exclusive Of Applicable Tanes,

95
155
165

165

195
210
210
210
235
265
210

190
180

THALI MEALS
Lunch N Dinner

*Served with a cholce of 2 baby naan,rod, dal or paratha

VEGETARIAN THALI

Butter milk,Paneer, vegetable, Aavoured rice,
Raita, Salad, Papad, Pickle, Dal and Dessernt

NON VEG THALI [
Butter Milk,2 Pcs Chicken,day Vegetable,
Flavoured Rice,Raita,Papad,Pickle, Dal And Dessert

SOUTH INDIA THALI

Butter milk,4 poorles or malabari paraatha,
flavoured rice, paneer, veg korma,sambhar,rasam,
rita, papad, pickle, dessert

SANDWICHES

All sandwiches are served with fries

® VEGETARIAN :
MUMBAI| TOASTIE

Masala Aloo With Onlon,capsicum, Cheese
And Corlander Grilled To Golden Brown

GRILLED VEGETABLE AND CHEESE

PANEER TIKKA SANDWICH
MANTAR CLASSIC VEG CLUB SANDWICH

Toasted Triple Decker Sandwich With
Lettuce, veggies, coleslaw ,cheesse Siice

e NON VEGETARIAN :
GRILLED CHICKEN TIKKA SANDWICH

Chikcen Tikka,onlon And Peppers
Sauted With Spices

MANTAR CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH

Toasted Triple Decker Sandwich With Lettuce, veggies,
Chicken,egg And Cheese

385

475

375

180

190

210
235

235

265




SALAD

GARDEN GREEN SALAD

PASTA SALAD
Feusilli Pasta Mixed With
Assorted Peppers And Onion

MIXED SPROUT CHAAT
Mixed Sprouted With Chopped Onlon, Chilllies,
Corlander, black Pepper And Chaat Masala

BURGERS

All sandwiches are served with fries

® VEGETARIAN :
ALOO TIKKKI BURGER

CLASSIC VEGETABLE CHEESE BURGER

Mixed Veetable Patty With Cucumber,
Letiuce, tomatoes,cheese Onion

e NON VEGETARIAN :
CHICKEN BURGER

Chicken Patty, chesse, tomato,
Onilons With Veg Mayo

CHICKEN BURGER PERI PERI

Chicken Patty With Cheese Tomato,
Onfon, with Periperi

CHICKEN BURGER BBQ
Chicken Patty Tossed In Bbg Savce Layered
With Cheese lettuce And Onion Rings

MOMOS

1 lamtill 7

B Py Bimamed O Felisd Servod] Wiis
Cawde: Mayss Al D11 Sina'e

STEAMED [¢]

Vegetableor Chicken

FRIED [¢]

Vegetable or chicken

255
265

295

95
175

225

235

245

150/225

175/235

KOLKATTA ROLLS

served with mint sauce

® VEGETARIAN :
PANEER

Omnion Capsicum Masala Tossed In Chilll
Sauce Along With Paneer

® NON VEGETARIAN :
CHICKEN

Sauteed Chicken Tlkka With
Ege,onion, Capsicum

CHINESE

STARTER

® VEGETARIAN :

HONEY CHILLI POTATO
CRISPY CORN KERNELS
TRADITINAL 5PRING ROLL
CHILLI PANEER- 12PCS

VEG MANCHURIAN DRY- 12PCS
MUSHROOM BABY CORN DRY

* NON VEGETARIAN :

DRUMS OF HEAVEN- 4 PCS5
CHCIKEN SCHEZWAN 12 PCS

BBQ CHICKEN WINGS 8 PCS

CHICKEN LOLLIPOP- 6 PCS
CHILLI CHICKEN DRY- 12 PCS

AN Prices Are In Indlan Rupees (Ine) &
Are Exclushve OF Applicable Tanes,

255

265

225

295
310

355

310
355

410
430

410

410
395




MAINS

® VEGETARIAN :

STIR FRY VEGTABLE IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE
CHILLI PANEER GRAVY

MIXED VEGETABLE HOT AND SOUR
VEGETABLE MANCHURIAN GRAVY
AMERICAN CHOPSEY

MUSHROOM CHILLI GRAVY
PANEER MANCHURIN GRAVY

® NON VEGETARIAN :

KUNG PAO CHICKEN 8PCS

CHICKEN IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE 8PCS
CHICKEN IN SCHEZWAN SAUCE BPCS
CHILLI CHICKEN GRAVY 8 PCS
CHICKEN HONKONG STYLE 8 PCS

NOODLES

MIXED VEGETABLE HAKKA NOODLE
CHILLI GARLIC NOODLE
SINGAPORE HAKKA NOODLE
MUSHROOM PANEER NOODLE

EGG HAKKA NOODLE [=]

CHICKN HAKKA NOODLE [=]

385
385
325
345
345
345
385

435
445
445
455
455

275
295
295
315
325
355

RICE

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE
MUSHROOM PANEER FRI

ED RICE

BURNT GARLIC FRIED RICE

EGG FRIED RICE [&]
CHICKEN FRIED RICE [

CHICKEN MUSHROOM FRIED RICE [

THAI

Served With Kimchi Salad

VEGETABLE THAI GREEN CURRY WITH RICE [®

CHICKEN THAI RED CURRY WITH RICE [e]

HYDERABADI DUM

Served With Raita, Spicy Gravy,salad

Kl BIRYANI

VEGETABLE

Made With Aromatic Basmati Rice Veggies Herbs And Spices

CHICKEN [9]

Tender Chicken Marinated In Yoghurt,herbs

And Spice Cooked With Aromatic Basmad

MUTTON [¢]
Deficious Lamb Dish Cooked With Aromatic
Basmatl, yoghurt Herbs And Splces

Al Prices Are In Indlan Rupees (Inr) &
Are Exclusive OF Applicable Tanes,

325
335
335
325
335
345

385
415

355

455

495




INDIAN

Served With Amrissari Chutney And Mint Chutney

o VEGETARIAN STARTERS :

HARA BHARA KEBAB -6PC
Pattle Made With Assorted Green
Vegetables, fried On Tawa.

DAHI KE KEBAB- 6 PC
Pattle Made With Assorted Green
Vegetables, fried On Tawa.

PESHAWARI PANEER TIKKA- 6 PCS
Paneer Marinated In Pickled Spices Cooked In Tandoor

PANEER PUDINA TIKKA - 6 PCS
PANEER MALAI TIKKA- 6 PCS

TANDOORI MALAI CHAAP 6 PCS
Malal, Achari or Hariyali

MIXED VEG KEBAB PLATTER 10 PCS
Assortment of 5 types of kebab

e NON-VEGETARIAN STARTERS :

AMRITSARI MACCHI- 6 PCS
TANDOORI FISH TIKKA-6 PCS
PILLI MIRCH KA MURGH TIKKA 6 PCS

Chicken marinated in yellow chilli of the central plains

RESHMI MURGH TIKKA 6 PCS
Chicken Marinated In Yoghurt And Spices Cooked In Tandoor

TANDOORI MURGH Half or Full

Chicken marinated in yoghurt and spices cooked in Tandoor

MIXED NON VEG KEBAB PLATTER 10 PCS
Assortment of 5 types of kebab

N

265

325

360

360
360

310

525

325
325

345

345

345/625

655

CHEF'S SPECIALITY

KALMI KEBAB [¢]

4 Pcs Chicken Legs Marinated In Hung
Curd And Spices Cooked In Tandoor,

MUTTON SEEKH KEBAB [®]
Shallow Fried Tender Mutton Minced Kebab Pan
Grilled Flavoured With Garam Masala

MUTTON GALOUTI KEBAB [s]

Galoutl means Melt in the mouth
minced lamb kebab shallow fried

MUTTON BOTI KEBAB [¢]
Cubes Of Mutton Pleces Marinated In Papaya,
Chilll Garlic Cooked In Tandoor

A Prices Are In Indlan Rupees (Inr) &
Art Exclusive OF Applicable Taes.

435

455

445

445




MAINS

# VEGETARIAN :

ALOO GOBHI ADRAKI

BAINGAN BHARTA
Roasted Brinjal Tempered With Onion,
Tomata, chilil And Corander

BHINDI AAP KI PASAND

Kurfure O Bhindi Masala Or Bhindi Do Pyara

NIZAMI HANDI
Mimed seasonal vegetable- Hyderabad style

MUSHROOM HARA PYAZ

Mishroom And Spring Onlon Cooked To Perfection

KADAI PANEER SHIMLA MIRCH
Paneer Cooked Wich Capshoom And Kadal Masala

LAHSOONI PALAK PANEER

Panear Cooked With Capalewm And Kadal Masals

SAHI PANEER
Mughlal paneer dish cooked In rich
tmato onion cresEmy gravy

PANEER LABABDAR
Dicen of paneer cooked In Lababdar gravy

PANEER TIKKA MASALA

Paneer tich cogked in makhni gravy

PANEER METHI MATAR MALAI

Paneer cooked n creamy gravy Mavoured with fenugreek

HANDI PANEER

paneer cooked in delichous and creamy gravy
PANEER PASANDA

paneer ice wuilTed with paneer, nut,
sploces cooled n gravy

YELLLOW DAL TADKA
A simiple home style dal
with double @dka and ghee

DAL MAKHNI
Black lentl conked overnight
Ninkskyeed wiith butteer

260
250

260
275
325
350
350
360

360

370

370

370

380

225

310

® NON VEGETARIAN
Each portion has 4 pes

HOME STYLE CHICKEN CURRY
MURGH KALI MIRCH

chicken cooked In rich white gravy
angd black pepper

MURGH MASALA
chastke nand Indian dish In 2
chunky onion Tomans wauce

DILLI BUTTER CHICKEN
Classic Imdian Dish-chicken Cooked In
Tandoor Amil Flakhed With Creamy Tomao Gravy

MURGH TIKKA LABABDAR

Chicken tla cooked i lababd s gravy-Must iry

KADAHI MURGH SHIMLA MIRCH
Chlcken cooked slong with capdeum and kadhal msals

HANDI CHICKEN
Tender chicken cooked in aromaric
wprces and b rich tomao gravy

CHICKEN DO PYAZA

Chicken curry with abmmdance Tlavourn
of onlon and aromatic spices

MUTTON CURRY
MUTTON ROGAN]OSH

A kathin|rl imb rogankosh
cooked In pngy red wuce

MUTTON DO PYAZA
Classie Muston Dish Cooked [n Genprows
Amount OF Cruncihy Omions

HANDI MUTTON LAHSOONI ADRAK

Coaked In Mustard Ofl, Chee, Onion,
Celrger, Caarfic Pastis

All Prices Are In Indian Rupees (Inr) &
Are Exclusive Of Applicable Taes,

375
390

390

390

390

390

390

390

420
425

435

450




TANDOOR] ROTI
Burter, Chilll, Garfic Or Plain

NAAN-Butter
CHEESE NAN
ROOMALI ROTI
MISSI ROTI

BUTTER LACCHA PARATHA
MALABAR PARATHA
AMRITSARI KULCHA-ALOO,ONION OR PANEER

RICE
STEAMED RICE
JEERA RICE
KASHMIRI SUBZ PULAO
With Onilon, carror,beans, peas And Dry Fruis
GREEN PEAS AND ONION PULAO
RAITA

MIXED VEGETABLE OR BOONDI

PINEAPPLE RAITA
BURANI RAITA

Speciality From Hyderabad-touch
OF Chilll Garlic

45

75/85
110

35
45

75

i
110/120/130

160
180
265

225

145
165
175

CONTINENTAL

CHILLI GARLIC CHEESE TOAST

CHATPATA NACHOS AND CORN

Topped With Chopped Onlon,peppers
And Amitsarl Chutney

VEGETABLE SALT AND PEPPER

Babycom, mushroom, capsicum, carrot
And Cauliflower Dipped In Creamyy Batter And Crispy Fried

Served With Chilll Garflc Mayo

PASTAS

Served With Cheese Garlic Chilli B_r_ead

SPHAGETTI ARABIATA

Pasta cooked In spicy tomato sauce sprinkled
with parmesan and oregano

PENNE ALFREDO

PMasta cooked In peppers, cheese sauce and herbs

AGLIO OLIO

Sphagettl, uteed vegetable.chilll and gardic with spghett tossed in ofive

FEUSILLI PASTA IN MIXED SAUCE

An inhouse spectallivy

@ NON VEGETARIAN
TRADITIONAL FISH AND CHIPS

Crumbfried Served With French Fries And Tarter Sauce

CHICKEN IN A BASKET
Crutnib Fried Chicken Served With A
Choice OF Bip-peri Perl Or Garlic Mavo

All Prices Are In Indian Rupees (Inr) &
Are Exclusive Of Applicable Taxes,

180
180

225

265

265

295

255

295

255




PIZZA

Voilla Njoy our In House thin crust pirza

# VEGETARIAN :
SICILIAN MARGHERITA

Tomato Sauce,mozzarella And Basil

PIZZA AMERICANA
Cheese And Com

ABSOLUTE VEGGIES

Onlon, capsicum, brocolll, ofives,
Babycorn,mushroom,cor And Paprika

TANDOORI PANEER PIZZA
Tandoor Paneer With Onion, Capsicum,
Paprika And Tandoori Sauce

MAKHANI PANEER PIZZA

Spley Paneer With Bellpepper,
Makhani Sauce And Morzarella

® NON VEGETARIAN

ROASTED CHICKEN PIZZA
Cajun Roasted Chicken With Bell Peppers,
Brocolli And Onion

CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA

Chicken Tikka, Capsicum, Onlon And Laccha Pyaz

BBQ CHICKEN SAUSAGE AND ROSEMARY
Smoked Flavoured Chicken Sausage With Bbqg Sauce

DOUBLE CHICKEN PIZZA
Chicken Tikka And Chicken Sausage With
Paprika, Onion And Peppers

All Prices Are In Indian Rupess (nr} &
Are Exclhislve OF Applicable Taxes.

245
265
275

295

295

375

373
375
375

DESSERT

MOONG DAL HALWA

Made In Pure Ghee, Roasted To Golden -must Try
WALNUT BROWNIE WITH VANILLA ICECREAM \} 4,

=
BULLS EYE i 1
Hot Chocloate Triffle Cake Silce s
Toepped With Vanlily |cecream ELJ_ m;;
GULAB JAMUN WITH ICECREAM *;gﬁ\-,l.‘:?':':._r.f
Served 2 Pex And Topped With Muts At

CHOICE OF ICE CREAM

Served 2- Scoops
Vaniila, Mango, Stawbemry, Butterscotch, Pista, Chocolate

150

210
210

150
120




