







Our Food

"Indulge In The Symphony Of Flavors At Mantar, Where Luxury Meets Affordability.

Our Story Begins With A Passion For Sharing The Best Of Indian And International

Cuisine In An Elegant Setting.

At Mantar, We Believe Fine Dining Shouldn't Be Reserved For Special Occasions.

That's Why We've Curated A Menu Offering Delectable Dishes At Affordable Prices.

Savor The Taste Of Luxury Without The Extravagant Cost.

Our Multi-cuisine Menu Features Fresh, High-quality Ingredients,
With Options To Suit Every Palate. From ComfortingSoups To Refreshing Salads,
mouthwatering Appetizers, And Decadent Desserts,
Every Dish Is A Culinary Masterpiece.

Join Us For A Scrumptious Brunch Or Gourmet Dinner With Friends And Family.

At Mantar, We're Not Just Serving Food, We're Serving A Niche Gourmet Experience
With Exceptional Customer Service. Come, Taste The Luxury At Mantar!"

JAL ZEERA	20
CHAACH	90
SOFT DRINKS	MRP
KULHAD LASSI	130
FRESH LIME SODA SWEET OR SALTED	90
FRESH SEASONAL JUICE	135
MINERAL WATER BOTTLE	MRP
COLD BLENDS	
COLD COFFEE	135
CED TEA- PEACH OR LEMON	135
COLA MINT MOJITO	145
Chopped Lime,lemon Juice,black Salt On Crusshed Ice	
CLASSIC MINT MOJITO Lime Juice, Mint, Soda, Sugar And Crushed Ice	155
SHAKES	
VANILLA, MANGO, KIT KAT, OREO,	175
CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY	
*Add Ice-cream 40+	
COFFEE	
AMERICANO	110
CAPPUCINO	120
CAFÉ MOCHA	165
HOT CHOCOLATE	175

CHAI	
HOME MADE TEA	75
SOUP	
CREAM OF TOMATO AND BASIL	145
MONCHOW veg or chicken	155/175
CREAM OF MUSHROOM-veg or chicken	165/185
HOT AND SOUR-veg or chicken	165/185
VEGETABLE SWEET CORN	165
CHAAT CORNER	
11Am Till 8Pm	
GOL GAPPE- 6pcs	69
DAHI PAPDI CHAAT-6pcs	125
ALOO TIKKI CHAAT	125
RAJ KACHORI	165
CHAAT BASKET	165
DAHI BHALLE	175
PAV BHAJI Served With Amritsari Chutney And Salad	165
CHOLE KULCHE 2 Pcs Of Kulcha Served With Dilli Ke Chole, Amritsari Chutney, Mint Chutney And Pickles	165
VADA PAV-Mumbai Delicacy	165
CHOLE BHATURE Served With Chole, pickle And Amritsari Chutney	195
All Prices Are In Indian Rupees (Inr) &	

SOUTH INDIAN

95
155
165
165
195
210
210
210
235
265
210

*Served With Sambhar, tomato, coconut And Mint Chutney

MOTHER'S RICE BOWL

CURD RICE	190
Flavoured rice Choice Of Tomato,coconut,lemon Served With Coconut And Tomato Chutney,papad	190

Request To Inform Our Manager Allergies If Any All Prices Are In Indian Rupees (Inr.) & Are Exclusive Of Applicable Taxes.

THALI MEALS

Lunch N Dinner
*Served with a choice of 2 baby naan,roti, dal or paratha

VEGETARIAN THALI Butter milk, Paneer, vegetable, flavoured rice, Raita, Salad, Papad, Pickle, Dal and Dessert	385
NON VEG THALI Butter Milk, 2 Pcs Chicken, day Vegetable, Flavoured Rice, Raita, Papad, Pickle, Dal And Dessert	475
SOUTH INDIA THALI Butter milk, 4 poories or malabari paraatha, flavoured rice, paneer, veg korma, sambhar, rasam, raita, papad, pickle, dessert	375
SANDWICHES All sandwiches are served with fries	
• VEGETARIAN :	
MUMBAI TOASTIE Masala Aloo With Onion, capsicum, Cheese And Coriander Grilled To Golden Brown	180
GRILLED VEGETABLE AND CHEESE	190
PANEER TIKKA SANDWICH	210
MANTAR CLASSIC VEG CLUB SANDWICH Toasted Triple Decker Sandwich With Lettuce, veggies, colesiaw ,cheese Slice	235
• NON VEGETARIAN :	
GRILLED CHICKEN TIKKA SANDWICH Chikcen Tikka, onion And Peppers Sauted With Spices	235
MANTAR CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH Toasted Triple Decker Sandwich With Lettuce, veggies, Chicken, egg And Cheese	265

SALAD		
GARDEN GREEN SALAD	255	
PASTA SALAD Feusilli Pasta Mixed With Assorted Peppers And Onion	265	
MIXED SPROUT CHAAT Mixed Sprouted With Chopped Onion, Chillies, Coriander, black Pepper And Chaat Masala	295	
BURGERS All sandwiches are served with fries		
• VEGETARIAN :		
ALOO TIKKKI BURGER	95	
CLASSIC VEGETABLE CHEESE BURGER Mixed Veetable Patty With Cucumber, Lettuce, tomatoes, cheese Onion	175	
NON VEGETARIAN :	TOTAL TRAINERS	
CHICKEN BURGER Chicken Patty,cheese,tomato, Onions With Veg Mayo	225	
CHICKEN BURGER PERI PERI Chicken Patty With Cheese Tomato, Onion, with Periperi	235	
CHICKEN BURGER BBQ Chicken Patty Tossed In Bbq Sauce Layered With Cheese, lettuce And Onion Rings	245	
MOMOS I Tam till 7 pm Il Pics Stramed Or Feled Served With Garde Mayor And Chill States		
STEAMED Vegetableor Chicken	150/225	
FRIED Vegetable or chicken	175/235	

KOLKATTA ROLLS served with mint sauce • VEGETARIAN : 255 Onion Capsicum Masala Tossed In Chilli Sauce Along With Paneer NON VEGETARIAN : 265 CHICKEN Sauteed Chicken Tikka With Egg,onion, Capsicum CHINESE • VEGETARIAN : 225 HONEY CHILLI POTATO 295 CRISPY CORN KERNELS 310 TRADITINAL SPRING ROLL 355 CHILLI PANEER- 12PCS 310 VEG MANCHURIAN DRY- 12PCS 355 MUSHROOM BABY CORN DRY • NON VEGETARIAN : DRUMS OF HEAVEN- 4 PCS 410 CHCIKEN SCHEZWAN 12 PCS 430 **BBQ CHICKEN WINGS 8 PCS** 410 CHICKEN LOLLIPOP- 6 PCS 410 395 CHILLI CHICKEN DRY- 12 PCS All Prices Are In Indian Rupees (Inr) & Are Exclusive Of Applicable Taxes.

MAINS

• VEGETARIAN : STIR FRY VEGTABLE IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE 385 CHILLI PANEER GRAVY 385 325 MIXED VEGETABLE HOT AND SOUR VEGETABLE MANCHURIAN GRAVY 345 345 AMERICAN CHOPSEY 345 MUSHROOM CHILLI GRAVY PANEER MANCHURIN GRAVY 385 NON VEGETARIAN : KUNG PAO CHICKEN 8PCS 435 CHICKEN IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE 8PCS 445 CHICKEN IN SCHEZWAN SAUCE 8PCS 445 CHILLI CHICKEN GRAVY 8 PCS 455 CHICKEN HONKONG STYLE 8 PCS 455 **NOODLES** 275 MIXED VEGETABLE HAKKA NOODLE 295 CHILLI GARLIC NOODLE SINGAPORE HAKKA NOODLE 295 MUSHROOM PANEER NOODLE 315 EGG HAKKA NOODLE 325 CHICKN HAKKA NOODLE . 355

RICE

THE COLUMN TO TH	
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	325
MUSHROOM PANEER FRIED RICE	335
BURNT GARLIC FRIED RICE	335
EGG FRIED RICE	325
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	335
CHICKEN MUSHROOM FRIED RICE	345
THAI Served With Kimchi Salad	
VEGETABLE THAI GREEN CURRY WITH RICE	385
CHICKEN THAI RED CURRY WITH RICE	415
HYDERABADI DUM KI BIRYANI Served With Raita, Spicy Gravy, salad	
VEGETABLE Made With Aromatic Basmati Rice Veggies Herbs And Spices	355
CHICKEN Tender Chicken Marinated In Yoghurt, herbs And Spice Cooked With Assemble Resmark	455

Are Exclusive Of Applicable Taxes.

495

Basmati, yoghurt Herbs And Spices

All Prices Are In Indian Rupees (Inr.) 85

And Spice Cooked With Aromatic Basmati

Delicious Lamb Dish Cooked With Aromatic

MUTTON .

INDIAN
Served With Amritsari Chutney And Mint Chutney

• VEGETARIAN STARTERS :	
HARA BHARA KEBAB -6PC Pattle Made With Assorted Green Vegetables, fried On Tawa.	265
DAHI KE KEBAB- 6 PC Pattie Made With Assorted Green Vegetables, fried On Tawa.	325
PESHAWARI PANEER TIKKA- 6 PCS Paneer Marinated In Pickled Spices Cooked In Tandoor	360
PANEER PUDINA TIKKA - 6 PCS	360
PANEER MALAI TIKKA- 6 PCS	360
TANDOORI MALAI CHAAP 6 PCS Malai, Achari or Hariyali	310
MIXED VEG KEBAB PLATTER 10 PCS Assortment of 5 types of kebab	525
• NON-VEGETARIAN STARTERS :	
AMRITSARI MACCHI- 6 PCS	325
TANDOORI FISH TIKKA-6 PCS	325
PILLI MIRCH KA MURGH TIKKA 6 PCS Chicken marinated in yellow chilli of the central plains	345
RESHMI MURGH TIKKA 6 PCS Chicken Marinated In Yoghurt And Spices Cooked In Tandoor	345
TANDOORI MURGH Half or Full Chicken marinated in yoghurt and spices cooked in Tandoor	345/625
MIXED NON VEG KEBAB PLATTER 10 PCS Assortment of 5 types of kebab	655

CHEF'S SPECIALITY

Chilli Garlic Cooked In Tandoor

KALMI KEBAB 4 Pcs Chicken Legs Marinated In Hung Curd And Spices Cooked In Tandoor.	435
MUTTON SEEKH KEBAB Shallow Fried Tender Mutton Minced Kebab Pan Grilled Flavoured With Garam Masala	455
MUTTON GALOUTI KEBAB Galouti means Melt in the mouth minced lamb kebab shallow fried	445
MUTTON BOTI KEBAB	445

All Prices Are In Indian Rupees (Inr.) & Are Exclusive Of Applicable Taxes.

MAINS

• VEGETARIAN :	
ALOO GOBHI ADRAKI	260
BAINGAN BHARTA Roasted Brinjal Tempered With Onion, Tomato, chilli And Corlander	250
BHINDI AAP KI PASAND Kurkure Or Bhindi Masala Or Bhindi Do Pyaza	260
NIZAMI HANDI Mixed seasonal vegetable- Hyderabad style	275
MUSHROOM HARA PYAZ Mushroom And Spring Onlon Cooked To Perfection	325
KADAI PANEER SHIMLA MIRCH Paneer Cooked With Capsicum And Kadai Masala	350
LAHSOONI PALAK PANEER Paneer Cooked With Capsicum And Kadai Masala	350
SAHI PANEER Mughlai paneer dish cooked in rich tomato onion creamy gravy	360
PANEER LABABDAR Dices of paneer cooked in lababdar gravy	360
PANEER TIKKA MASALA Paneer tikka cooked in makhni gravy	370
PANEER METHI MATAR MALAI Paneer cooked in creamy gravy flavoured with fenugreek	370
HANDI PANEER paneer cooked in delicious and creamy gravy	370
PANEER PASANDA paneer slice stuffed with paneer, nuts, spices cooked in gravy	380
YELLLOW DAL TADKA A simple home style dal with double tadka and ghee	225
DAL MAKHNI Black lentil cooked overnight finished with butter	310

NON VEGETARIAN Each portion has 4 pcs HOME STYLE CHICKEN CURRY 375 MURGH KALI MIRCH 390 chicken cooked in rich white gravy and black pepper 390 MURGH MASALA classic north Indian dish in a chunky onion tomato sauce 390 DILLI BUTTER CHICKEN Classic Indian Dish-chicken Cooked In Tandoor And Finished With Creamy Tomato Gravy 390 MURGH TIKKA LABABDAR Chicken tikka cooked in lababdar gravy-Must try 390 KADAHI MURGH SHIMLA MIRCH Chicken cooked along with capsicum and kadhal masala 390 HANDI CHICKEN Tender chicken cooked in aromatic spices and in rich tomato gravy 390 CHICKEN DO PYAZA Chicken curry with abundance flavours of onion and aromatic spices 420 **MUTTON CURRY** 425 MUTTON ROGANJOSH A kashmiri lamb roganjosh cooked in rangy red sauce MUTTON DO PYAZA Classic Mutton Dish Cooked In Generous Amount Of Crunchy Onions 435 HANDI MUTTON LAHSOONI ADRAK 450 Cooked In Mustard Oil, Ghee, Onion, Ginger, Garlic Paste

All Prices Are in Indian Rupees (Inr) & Are Exclusive Of Applicable Taxes.

BREADS

TANDOORI ROTI Butter, Chilli, Garlic Or Plain	45
NAAN-Butter	75/85
CHEESE NAN	110
ROOMALI ROTI	35
MISSI ROTI	45
BUTTER LACCHA PARATHA	75
MALABAR PARATHA	75
AMRITSARI KULCHA-ALOO,ONION OR PANEER	110/120/130
RICE	
STEAMED RICE	160
	180
JEERA RICE	265
KASHMIRI SUBZ PULAO With Onion, carrot, beans, peas And Dry Fruits	
GREEN PEAS AND ONION PULAO	225
RAITA	
MIXED VEGETABLE OR BOONDI	145
PINEAPPLE RAITA	165
BURANI RAITA	175
Speciality From Hyderabad-touch Of Chilli Garlic	

CONTINENTAL

CHILLI GARLIC CHEESE TOAST	180
CHATPATA NACHOS AND CORN Topped With Chopped Onlon, peppers And Amitsari Chutney	180
VEGETABLE SALT AND PEPPER Babycom,mushroom,capsicum,carrot And Cauliflower Dipped In Creamy Batter And Crispy Fried	225
Served With Chilli Garlic Mayo	
PASTAS Served With Cheese Garlic Chilli Bread	
SPHAGETTI ARABIATA Pasta cooked in spicy tomato sauce sprinkled with parmesan and oregano	265
PENNE ALFREDO Pasta cooked in peppers, cheese sauce and herbs	265
AGLIO OLIO Sphagetti, sauteed vegetable. chilli and garlic with spghetti tossed in olive	295
FEUSILLI PASTA IN MIXED SAUCE An inhouse speciallity	255
NON VEGETARIAN	
TRADITIONAL FISH AND CHIPS Crumbfried Served With French Fries And Tarter Sauce	295
CHICKEN IN A BASKET Crumb Fried Chicken Served With A Choice Of Dip-peri Peri Or Garlic Mayo	255

All Prices Are In Indian Rupees (Inr) & Are Exclusive Of Applicable Taxes.

PIZZA

Voilla Njoy our In House thin crust pizza

• VEGETARIAN :

SICILIAN MARGHERITA Tomato Sauce,mozzarella And Basil	245
PIZZA AMERICANA Cheese And Corn	265
ABSOLUTE VEGGIES Onion,capsicum,brocolli,oilves, Babycorn,mushroom,cor And Paprika	275
TANDOORI PANEER PIZZA Tandoori Paneer With Onion, Capsicum, Paprika And Tandoori Sauce	295
MAKHANI PANEER PIZZA Spicy Paneer With Bellpepper, Makhani Sauce And Mozzarella	295
NON VEGETARIAN	
ROASTED CHICKEN PIZZA Cajun Roasted Chicken With Bell Peppers, Brocolli And Onion	375
CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA Chicken Tikka, Capsicum, Onion And Laccha Pyaz	375
BBQ CHICKEN SAUSAGE AND ROSEMARY Smoked Flavoured Chicken Sausage With Bbq Sauce	375
DOUBLE CHICKEN PIZZA Chicken Tikka And Chicken Sausage With Paprika, Onion And Peppers	375

DESSERT

MOONG DAL HALWA Made In Pure Ghee, Roasted To Golden -must Try	150
WALNUT BROWNIE WITH VANILLA ICECREAM	210
BULLS EYE Hot Chocloate Triffle Cake Slice Topped With Vanilla Icecream	210
GULAB JAMUN WITH ICECREAM Served 2 Pcs And Topped With Nuts	150
CHOICE OF ICE CREAM	120

Served 2- Scoops Vanilla, Mango, Strawberry, Butterscotch, Pista, Chocolate

All Prices Are In Indian Rupees (Inr) & Are Exclusive Of Applicable Taxes.